
THE DORSET RUSTIC OAK COLLECTION



Dining Tables

DOR093R
Small Extending Dining Table
H 780 x W 800 x L 1200 - 1530 mm
With 1 extension leaf. Comfortable seating: 4

DOR089R
Drop Leaf Dining Table
H 750 x W 900 x L 300 - 900 mm
Comfortable seating: 4

DOR094R
Medium Extending Dining Table
H 780 x W 900 x L 1320 - 1980 mm
With 2 extension leaves. Comfortable seating: 6

Shown closed Shown fully open Shown half open

Shown closed



Dining Chairs, Benches and Pads

RUS098
Ladder Back Chair
H 1050 x W 450 x
D 530 mm
With brown PU seat pad.

 DOR091R  104cm
Bench
H 460 x W 1040 x D 350
mm

RUS099
Toulouse Chair
H 1050 x W 470 x
D 600 mm
With brown PU seat pad.

WES117 / 217
Green

WES102 / 202
Beige

WES111 / 211
Maroon

WES121 / 221
Blue

RUS100
Arizona Chair
H 1010 x W 445 x
D 575 mm
With brown PU seat pad.

WES113 / 213
Light Grey

WES116 / 216
Dark Grey

Westbury Bench Pads
90cm / 104cm
H 40 x W 900 / 1040 x D 350 mm
Soft felt fabric, in 2 sizes and 6 colours. Designed
to fit the wooden bench, with Velcro straps.
Pads and benches sold separately.



Display Cabinets and Bookcases

DOR060R
Small Bookcase
H 850 x W 500 x D 300 mm
2 adjustable shelves.

DOR061R
3’ Bookcase
H 900 x W 900 x D 300 mm
2 adjustable shelves.

DOR063R 6’ Bookcase H
1800 x W 900 x D 300 mm
4 adjustable shelves, 1 fixed shelf.

DOR086R
Corner Display Cabinet
H 1800 x W 650 x D 450 mm

With downlight

DOR088R
Glazed Display Cabinet
H 1800 x W 900 x D 370 mm
With one light



DOR055R
Large Dresser Top
H 1150 x W 1370 x D 320 mm
Centre shelf is fixed, left and right
shelves are adjustable.

DOR052R
3 Door Sideboard
H 850 x W 1370 x D 430 mm
1 adjustable shelf in each
cupboard.

DOR078R
1 Drawer Console Table
H 750 x W 600 x D 300 mm

DOR050R
Compact Sideboard
H 800 x W 800 x D 320 mm
1 adjustable shelf.

DOR079R
2 Drawer Console Table
H 770 x W 850 x D 350 mm

DOR051R
2 Door Sideboard
H 770 x W 960 x D 350 mm
1 adjustable shelf in each
cupboard.

Dresser, Sideboards and Console Tables

Discontinued



DOR068R
Coffee Table with 2 Drawers
H 500 x W 1000 x D 600 mm
Drawers can be opened from both
sides.

DOR077R
Lamp Table
H 400 x W 400 x D 330 mm

DOR069R
Small Coffee Table with Shelf
H 450 x W 800 x D 450 mm

DOR066R
1 Door Cabinet
H 700 x W 450 x D 320 mm
1 adjustable shelf.

DOR067R
2 Door Cabinet
H 750 x W 750 x D 350 mm
1 adjustable shelf.

DOR076R
Nest of Tables
H 500 x W 550 x D 400 mm

Coffee Tables, Occasional Tables and Cabinets



DOR072R
Large TV Unit
H 500 x W 1200 x D 470 mm
Internal Measurements:
A = H 150 x W 430 x D 445 mm
Shelf is fixed
B = H 150 x W 275 x D 445 mm
Shelf is fixed DOR073R

Corner TV Unit
H 650 x W 900 x D 450 mm
Internal Measurements:
H 130 x W 460 x D 410 mm
Shelf is fixed

TV Units

B A B



Bedsides, Chests and Blanket Box

DOR001R
3 Drawer Bedside
H 600 x W 450 x
D 380 mm

DOR004R
2 + 3 Chest
H 1000 x W 850 x D 400 mm

DOR009R
Compact Bedside
H 600 x W 340 x
D 380 mm

DOR005R
2 + 4 Chest
H 1200 x W 850 x D 400 mm

DOR007R
Side Table with Drawer
H 450 x W 600 x D 400 mm

DOR006R
3 Over 4 Chest
H 780 x W 1250 x D 400 mm

DOR002R
5 Drawer Wellington
H 1025 x W 500 x
D 400 mm

DOR003R
2 + 2 Chest
H 780 x W 850 x
D 400 mm

DOR021R
Blanket Box
H 450 x W 850 x D 450 mm



DOR044R
3’ Slatted Bed
H 1050 x W 1040 x L 2080 mm

DOR023R
Single Vanity Mirror
H 590 x W 530 x D 60 mm

DOR022R
Single Pedestal Dressing Table and Stool Set
Dressing Table - H 780 x W 1100 x D 400 mm
Stool - H 470 x W 470 x D 370 mm
Dressing table and stool only sold as a set.
Mirror is sold separately.

DOR045R
4’6” Slatted Bed
H 1050 x W 1500 x L 2110 mm

DOR046R
5’ Slatted Bed
H 1050 x W 1650 x L 2210 mm

Dressing Tables, Stool, Mirror and Beds



DOR031R
All Hanging Double Wardrobe
H 1900 x W 900 x D 570 mm
Supplied with one double oak hanging rail.

DOR032R
Double Wardrobe with 2 Drawers
H 1910 x W 1000 x D 570 mm
Supplied with one double oak hanging rail.

DOR033R
Triple Wardrobe with 3 Drawers
H 1910 x W 1460 x D 570 mm
Supplied with one triple oak hanging rail.

Wardrobes



• Crafted from North American
White Oak.

• This traditional collection
boasts clean straight lines,
stylish panels and dovetailed
drawers.
• Finished in a protective dark

rustic lacquer.
• Enhanced by our contemporary

square rustic metal knob.
• Over 40 pieces to choose from.
• Available in bedroom, dining

and living.

Part Assembly
Full Assembly

All measurements are approximate.
We reserve the right to alter specification.

March 2024.

Beautiful Detail

Clean straight
lines

Dovetailed
Drawers

Contemporary
square rustic
metal knob
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